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STRUCTURE AND CONTENTS GF THE MISHNAH AND TALMUD

(after Adin Steinsaltz, The Essential Talmud)

ORDERS AND AISHNAH
TRACTATES CHAPTERS

ZERAIM ORDER (“SEEDS")

Berakhot 9
Pe'ah 8
Demaf |
Kilayim 9
Shevilit 10
Terumot 11
Ma'aserot 5
Ma'aser Sheni 5
Halah 4
Ortah 3
Bikurin 3

I ZRactaitia, T4

MOED ORDER (*FESTIVALS™)

Sabbath 24
Iruvin 10
Pesahim 10
Shekalim S

BABYLONIAN
TALMUD PAGES

(4

157
105

121

JERUSALEM
TALMUD PAGES

68
37

31

59

26

3

20

13

92
65

71

33

SUBJECT
MATTER

Prayers, benedictions

Laws of gleanings and
charity

Doubtfully tithed pro-
duce

Various kinds of seeds,
trees and animals

Laws of the sabbatfcal
year

Contributions to the
priests

Tithes for the Levites
and the poor

The second tithe and
bringing it to Jerusa-
lem

The dough offering to
the priests

Prohibition against
harvesting trees for
four years

Offering of the first
fruits at the Temple

Sabbath laws

The laws of permissible
limits on the Sabbath

Laws of hametz-and
matzah and the pas-
chal sacrifice

The shekel dues for
the Temple and for
Temple ceremonies
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